QBY/QBK Air operated diaphragm pump
Performance summary
General Specification
Suction Discharge Type of Connection Material of pump body
Type
inc mm inc mm NPT BSPT
ASNI
Flange
DIN
Flange Cast Iron
Aluminu
m Alloy
Stainless
Steel
Engineering
Plastic
Rubber
Lining
QBK-8 5/16 8 5/16 8 ● ● - - ● ● ● ● -
QBY/K-10 3/8 10 3/8 10 ● ● - - ● ● ● ● -
QBY/K-15 1/2 15 1/2 15 ● ● - - ● ● ● ● -
QBY/K-25 1 25 1 25 ● ● - - ● ● ● ● ●
QBY/K-40 1½ 40 1½ 32 ● ● - - ● ● ● ● ●
QBY/K-50 2 50 2 50 - - ● ● ● ● ● - ●
QBY/K-65 2½ 65 2½ 65 - - ● ● ● ● ● - ●
QBY/K-80 3 80 3 80 - - ● ● ● ● ● - ●
QBY/K-100 4 100 4 100 - - ● ● ● ● ● - ●
“●”----have “-”----have not
QBY Series QBK Series
QBY/QBK air operated diaphragm pumps not only can exhaust the flow liquid, but also can convey some uneasy flowed
medium, with the merits the merits of self-pumping pump, diving pump, shield pump, slurry pump and impurity pump